
Pos 

 

Amateur 300 Supersport [SUN] 
1 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 

 

Amateur 400 Supersport [SUN] 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified 
DNS 

 

Expert 300 Supersport [SUN] 
1 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 

 

Expert 400 Supersport [SUN] 
1 
2 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

918 

862 
71 

107X 
810X 

451 
484 
502 
738 
432 

57 
412 

913 

23 

949 
8 

739 
747 

823 
7 

706 
12X 

Name 

Miguel Figueroa 

Carlo Manalo 
Chad Stern 

Anthony Estrada 
Antonio Hernandez 
Tyler Bachman 
Ryan G Robinson 
Edgar Levi Roldan 
Brinton Robinson 
Mario Estrada 
Jaiden Sarros 
Gabriela Collazos 

Bodie Kaiser 

Herby Carlos 

Mitchell Nikitin 
Antlee Terry 

Philip Fernandez 
Arin Christman 

Jorge Gonzalez 
Aliki Karayan 
Hugo Peralta 
Kathy Zhao 

Class 

Amateur 300 Supersport [SUN] 

Amateur 300 Supersport [SUN] 

Amateur 300 Supersport [SUN] 

Amateur 400 Supersport [SUN] 

Amateur 400 Supersport [SUN] 

Amateur 400 Supersport [SUN] 

Amateur 400 Supersport [SUN] 

Amateur 400 Supersport [SUN] 

Amateur 400 Supersport [SUN] 

Amateur 400 Supersport [SUN] 

Amateur 400 Supersport [SUN] 

Amateur 400 Supersport [SUN] 

Amateur 400 Supersport [SUN] 

Expert 300 Supersport [SUN] 

Expert 300 Supersport [SUN] 

Expert 300 Supersport [SUN] 

Expert 400 Supersport [SUN] 

Expert 400 Supersport [SUN] 

Expert 400 Supersport [SUN] 

Expert 400 Supersport [SUN] 

Expert 400 Supersport [SUN] 

Expert 400 Supersport [SUN] 

La p s  

8 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

8 

8 
8 

Diff 

DNS 
DNS 

14.847 
19.826 
23.785 
24.487 
25.243 
29.320 

1:30.366 
1:57.096 

DNS 

DNS 
DNS 

0.116 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 

18:15.252 

16:53.591 
17:08.438 
17:13.417 
17:17.376 
17:18.078 
17:18.834 
17:22.911 
18:23.957 
18:50.687 

17:42.763 

17:09.419 
17:09.535 

Best Tm 

2:11.501 

2:01.356 
2:03.928 
2:03.989 
2:04.261 
2:04.930 
2:04.168 
2:05.839 
2:12.315 
2:14.258 

2:11.035 

2:07.012 
2:07.059 

Sponsor 

DOW Racing 
Calsun electric & solar 

F e e l  L i k e  a  P r o  R i d e r z l a w  R a c i n g  K a w a s a k i  R o s e v i l l e  M o t o r s p o r t s  W o o d c r a f t  M o t i o n P r o  C T  R a c i n g  

Via.Delivery 

VnM Sport, TipinRacing 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/29/2025 2:00:38 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Kelly Mills 

Race Director:  David Martin 

www.race-cra.com 

#wearecra 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California Roadrace Association 

Margin of Victory 

14.847 

Avg. Speed 

76.149 

Best Lap Tm 

2:01.356 

Best Speed 

79.502 

Best Lap by 

107X - Anthony Estrada 

 

CRA Round 4 @ BRP [June 28-29,025] 

Sun Race 09: Expert & Amateur 400 Supersport Expert & Amateur 300 Supersport 

Sun Race 09: Expert & Amateur 400 Supersport Expert & Amateur 300 Supersport 

Race (8 Laps) started at 13:40:40 

Buttonwillow Raceway Park - CL 2.680 miles 

6/29/2025 12:45 


